WINE

TIDES



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Le Colture Sylvoz Prosecco
Glera,Veneto, Italy

Louis de Grenelle Acajou Rouge
Cabernet Sauvignon, Demi Sec, France

Laurent Perrier Brut
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, France

WHITE
Konyari Fecske
Sauvignon Blanc, Hungary

Samartzis Two Rivers
Kontoura, Greece

Simonnet Petit Chablis
Burgundy, France

Mischief & Mayhem Blanc
Chardonnay, France

Peter Lehmann Portrait
Riesling, Australia

Bolla

Pinot Grigio, Italy

ROSE
Konyary Rose

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Hungary

RED
“S” Samartzis Maceration Innovati
Syrah, Greece

Konyari Fecske Voros
Cabernet Sauvignon, , Hungary

“M” Samartzis
Merlot, Mouhtaro Greece

Castillo De Molina
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Horizon
Pinot Noir, France

Zuccardi Q
Malbec, Argentina

Chateau Haut-Chaigneau
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

SWEET

Quinta do Vallado Porto 10 Years Old Tawny
Porto, Portugal

Isole e OlenaVin Santo
Toscana, Italy

1900

2700

4400

5800

2200

2700

3300

4200

2600

2800

1900

2800

2200

2800

2500

2800

3100

3200

3900

4900



CHAMPAGNE

EPERNAY & SURROUNDINGS
Laurent Perrier Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Jacquesson Cuvée 743

Laherte Fréres Brut Nature Magnum

Larmandier Bernier Longitude ler Cru Magnum

Larmandier Bernier Longitude ler Cru Double Magnum

Jacquesson Avize Champ Cain

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon Magnum

REIMS & SURROUNDINGS

Egly Ouriet Rosé

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Vintage

Egly Ouriet Blanc de Noirs Vielles Vignes Grand Cru
Louis Roederer Cristal Rose

LES RICEYS

Olivier Horiot Solera Brut Nature

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose

SPARKLING WINE

ITALY

Le Colture Sylvoz Prosecco
Le Colture Brut Rose
Frottola Zanotto

Ardenghi Prosecco

FRANCE

Louis de Grenelle Acajou Rouge

ROSE
BALATONBOGLAR, HUNGARY

Konyary Rose

SICILY, ITALY

Torre Mora Etna Rosato Scalunera

VIPAVA DOLINA, SLOVENIA
Sivi Pinot Selekcija Bati¢ 2020

PROVENCE, FRANCE
Chateau d’Esclans Rock Angel Rosé

Miraval Cotes de Provence Rose

25100

27900

41200

62200

81600

136000

105600

80000

150000

75000

127500

133300

268800

43000

52500

9700

8500

11100

12800

12400

8400

13400

18400

20000

24000



WHITE WINE

HUNGARY

Fecske Feher Konyari

NEW ZEALAND
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

GREECE

Samartzis Two Rivers Kontoura, Savatiano

GERMANY
Dr. Loosen Dry, Riesling
Griiner Veltliner vom Haus, Griiner Veltliner

FRANCE

Mischief & Mayhem Blanc, Chardonnay
Simonnet-Febvre Petit, Chablis

Albert Bichot Domain Depaquitler Cru, Chardonnay
Pouilly Fumé Pascal Jolivet, Sauvignon Blanc

HB Les Baronnes Blanc, Sancerre

ITALY

Bava Cor de Chasse Gavi di Gavi, Cortese
Bolla, Pinot Grigio

St. Michael-Eppan Fallwind, Pinot Grigio
Barbanera Bianco, Sangiovese

Castello della Sala Bramito, Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA
Mullineux Old Wines, Chenin Blanc

ARGENTINA

Luca, Chardonnay

Trivento Reserve, Chardonnay
Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontés

CHILE

Aresti Trisquel Reserva, Sauvignon Blanc

USA

Matthiasson Linda Vista, Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehmann Portrait, Riesling

SPAIN

Lagar de Cervera,Albarifio

9600

17500

12400

11100
9900

19800
15400
19900
19600
16900

19000
12500
17500
10900
19800

24000

19800
9800
12900

13600

26600

11500

10700



WVCORAVIN

CORAVINWHITE

NAPA VALLEY, USA
Matthiason Napa White 2019

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

CALIFORNIA, USA
Arnot - Roberts Trout Gulch
Chardonnay

RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

La Comtesse de Pazo Barrantes 2019

Albarifio

CORAVIN RED

TOSCANA, ITALY

Castello Di Monsanto “Il Poggio”

Sangiovese

RIOJA, SPAIN

Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva, 2015

Tempranillo

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chateau Lagrange Saint-Julien, 2016
Grand Cru Classé
Merlot

Chateau Lafon-Rochet

Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Montrose Saint-Estephe
Grand Cru Classé

Bordeaux Blend

HEALDSBURG, CALIFORNIA

Arnot - Roberts Fellom Ranch

Cabernet Sauvignon

6400 / 30500

8200 / 39500

8200 / 39500

8400 / 40500

7200 / 34600

11300/ 55100

9200 / 44500

35300/ 175000

15800 / 77600



RED WINE

FRANCE
Chateau La Chapelle Aux Moines Grand Cru
Cabarnet Franc

Horizon
Pinot Noir, France

Mischief & Mayhem
Bourgogne Rouge

Chiteau de Charodon Gevrey-Chambertin
Pinot Noir

Gigondas, Domaine Guigal
Syrah, Mourvedre, Grenache

Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Guigal
Syrah, Grenache

Albert Bichot Moulin-a-Vent
Gamay

Miscief and Mayhem Brouilly
Gamay

Chateau Haut-Chaigneau
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

ITALY

Montalto Ammasso Nero D’Avola
Tua Rita Rosso Del Notri

Antinori Péppoli
Chianti Classico

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Cabarnet Sauvignon

Guidalberto Tenuta San Guido
Merlot

Agape, Valdibella

Funtani d’Alba
Barbera

Barbaresco Asili Riserva
Nebbiolo

Castelmondo Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

HUNGARY
Konyari Kékfrankos
Cabernet Sauvignon

AUSTRALIA
Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna
Shiraz

16600

12900

19800

37600

23400

29800

10200

18500

15900

13900

17000

14100

167000

31200

14400

35100

49900

21300

11400

24900



RIOJA, SPAIN

Alvaro Palacios Remondo La Vendimia
Muga Reserva Selection Especial
Bodegas Vega Sicilia Valbuena

Bodegas Vega Sicilia Valbuena Magnum
BEKAAVALLEY, LEBANON
Chateau Musar

Chateau Musar Magnum 1500ml

CALIFORNIA, USA

NAPAVALLEY
Orin Swift Papillon

Opus | 2012
Opus | 2011
Opus | 2005

WOODINVILLE
Chateau Ste Michelle

MENDOZA,ARGENTINA

Luca
Malbec

Vinyes Ocults Gran
Malbec

Zuccardi Q
Malbec

Domaine Nico Histoire d’A

Pinot Noir

CHILE
Castillo De Molina

Cabernet Sauvignon

Aresti Risquel Series Merlot / Altitude

THEVA, GREECE

“S” Samartzis Maceration Innovati

Syrah

“M” Samartzis

Merlot - Mouhtaro

PRIMORSKA, SLOVENIA

Stemberger

Merlot

20000

25500

94500

180000

29400

57400

44200

332500

360200

415700

18500

24800

25000

14300

29600

11000

13600

12700

12700

20900



ORANGE AND NATURAL

VENEZIA GIULA, ITALY
Gravner Ribolla 2008

Gravner Ribolla 201 |
Gravner Ribolla 2012

PRIMORSKA, SLOVENIA

Zelen Stemberger

VIPAVA DOLINA, SLOVENIA

Stranice Burja

WEINLEND, AUSTRIA

Claus Preisinger Ordinaire

PANTELLERIA, SICILY, ITALY
Gabrio Bini Seragghia Zibibbo

SWEET WINE
MENDOZA,ARGENTINA

Vinyes Ocultus Dulce Nature NV

MOSEL, GERMANY

Dr. Loosen Erdener Treppchen

Riesling Kabinett

TUSCANY, ITALY

Isole e OlenaVin Santo

DOURO, PORTUGAL

Quinta do Vallado Porto 10 Years Old Tawny

33400

47200

47200

16100

23600

17900

41300

8900

12400

29700

23600



